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THIS COPY

IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUI T WETGHT
PART NO. (APPOX. )

QskPz24BL 0.71 b (322 g)

NOTES:
T 1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS

APPLTICATIONS.
THE PATCH PANEL 1S DESIGNED FOR
MOUNTING TO 18" UNIVERSAL RACKS.

(32.7]

1.73 —
[43.9]

1.28 —

2
3. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN METRIC.
4. PART INCLUDES:
1- METAL STAMP
1- SCREW KIT
#12-24 BOND
1- SCREW KIT (

NG WITH SLIDE GUIDES
NCLUDES FOUR

NG SCREWS)

NCLUDES FOUR

M6 BONDING SCREWS)
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